/
65W DF65-XXSYY ↓
ѿ
₮
 ¤2.0%
 ¤1.0%
 ¤1.0%
ꜚ̆҉ (ῖ ṿ) 2000ms̆30ms/ ῀
Ḡ (ῖ ṿ) 16ms/ ῀
῀
 18-36VDC/36-75VDC
(ῖ ṿ) 3.0A MAX/24VDC   1.9A MAX/36VDC   1.5A MAX/48VDC   0.94A MAX/75VDC
Ḡ
Ḡ  24VDC̔5.5VDC(MIN) 6.5VDC(MAX) 48VDC̔12VDC(MIN) 15.5VDC(MAX)
Ḡ
Ḡ  ů110% load̆
Ḡ  ̆
ᵬ
ᵬ  -40Ņ to +70Ņ ( ľ Ŀ)
ᵬ  10-85% RH
Ữ  -40Ņ to +105Ņ
 0.03%/(0Ņ-50Ņ)
ꜚ  10-500Hz̆2Ğ10 № / ̆XȁYȁZ 60 №
ῃҍ Ὶ
̂ 3̃
ῃ ‰ IEC60950̆EN60950̆UL60950
 I/P-O/P̔1.5kVDC     I/P-FG(CASE)̔1.5kVDC     O/P-FG(CASE)̔0.5kVDC
 I/P-O/P̆I/P-FĞO/P-FG̘̔100M Ohms/500VDC 25Ņ 70% RH
ᴰ ҍ  EN55011̆EN55032 (CISPR32) CLASS B
 IEC/EN 61000-4-2 level 4  Contact ¤8kV/Air ¤15kV
 IEC/EN 61000-4-3 level 4  lev3
ῒז
MTBF 300K hrs min.      MIL-HDBK-217F(25Ņ)
ᵣ  76.2*50.8*30mm (L*W*H)
҉ץ .1 ̆ TA=25Ņ̆ ̖75%̆ ῀ ₮ Ȃ
2. ̔ᶏ ̆ 0.1uF ѿҩ 47uF ̆ 20Mhz
Ҋ Ȃ
3. ῤ ҹᾝ ᴆ̆ Ὶ ῏ Ȃ
/
65W DF65-XXSYY ↓
̔
1. ᵝ̔mm[inch] ӊῈ ̔¤0.5mm
2. CLASS ň ̔ ῃ
Ҭ ᾣ Ὲ
 ̔+86(20) 3214 4470
 ̔ 51 E
100
80
60
40
20
-40 -30 0 403010 20 60 705045 ̂ ̃
̂ ̃
%
῀
/